Nissan NV200 1.5 dci 90 Acenta 5dr [7 Seat]
| Aug 2015

7 SEATER DRIVING THE VERY BEST

2015 Nissan NV200 Acenta 1.5 dCi. A Seven Seater MPV
(Minibus)

Lovely Car & Drives the Very Best. 76000 warranted Miles
Priced at £8495

Vehicle Features

3x3 point rear seatbelts, 4 speakers, 14" 6 spoke alloy wheels,
ABS/EBD, Air conditioning, Bluetooth system, Body colour
bumpers, Central locking, Cloth upholstery, Cruise control +
speed limiter, Curtain Airbag, Diesel particulate filter, Driver and
passenger airbags, Electric door mirrors, Electric front windows,
ESP, Fixed windows in side sliding doors, Fog lights, Folding rear
seats, Front head restraints, Full size spare wheel, Immobiliser,
Isofix child seat preparation, Multiple storage areas in cab, PAS,
Privacy glass, Radio/CD and mp3 compatibility, Rake adjustable
steering wheel, Rear headrests, Rear wiper, Remote central
locking, Reversing camera, Service interval indicator, Side
airbags, Steering wheel mounted audio controls, Traction
control, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitoring system,
USB/iPod/auxiliary input connections

172 Whitewell road, Newtownabbey, BT36 7ep
ANTRIM ROAD AUTOS: 07554722222 | ANTRIM ROAD AUTOS: 028 9508 3646

£8,495

Miles: 76000
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Grey
Engine Size: 1461
CO2 Emission: 130
Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)
Body Style: MPV
Insurance group: 17E
Reg: SF15TY]

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4400mm
1695mm
1860mm
7

2050KG
660KG

47.9MPG

64.2MPG

57.7MPG

55L

5 SPEED
98MPH
16.3s
88.5BHP



