

Nissan NV200 1.5 dci 90 Acenta 5dr [7 Seat] | Aug 2015 7 SEATER DRIVING THE VERY BEST



2015 Nissan NV200 Acenta 1.5 dCi. A Seven Seater MPV (Minibus)

Lovely Car & Drives the Very Best. 76000 warranted Miles Priced at \pounds 8495

Vehicle Features

3x3 point rear seatbelts, 4 speakers, 14" 6 spoke alloy wheels, ABS/EBD, Air conditioning, Bluetooth system, Body colour bumpers, Central locking, Cloth upholstery, Cruise control + speed limiter, Curtain Airbag, Diesel particulate filter, Driver and passenger airbags, Electric door mirrors, Electric front windows, ESP, Fixed windows in side sliding doors, Fog lights, Folding rear seats, Front head restraints, Full size spare wheel, Immobiliser, Isofix child seat preparation, Multiple storage areas in cab, PAS, Privacy glass, Radio/CD and mp3 compatibility, Rake adjustable steering wheel, Rear headrests, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Reversing camera, Service interval indicator, Side airbags, Steering wheel mounted audio controls, Traction control, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitoring system, USB/iPod/auxiliary input connections

£8,495

Miles:	76000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Grey
Engine Size:	1461
CO2 Emission:	130
Tax Band: Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)	
Body Style:	MPV
Insurance group:	17E
Reg:	SF15TYJ

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4400mm
Width:	1695mm
Height:	1860mm
Seats:	7
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up): Not AvailableL	
Gross Weight:	2050KG
Max. Loading Weight:	660KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	47.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	64.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	57.7MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	55L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	98MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	16.3s
Engine Power BHP:	88.5BHP